
Alcohol-Free Multi-Surface
Disinfecting Wipes
Ready to use, high grade cleaning and disinfecting wipes. For rapid 
disinfection of all surfaces including those sensitive to alcohol.
Effective in killing SARS-CoV-2, Influenza A H1N1 Virus.



Kills 99.99% of  
SARS-CoV-2 
in 1 minute

Formulated in
Singapore

Manufactured under
ISO 9001, 22716 & 13485
quality system to ensure
complete quality control

Alcohol-FreeFragrance-Free

Wipes are 
strong and durable
for everyday use

Effective in killing 
SARS-CoV-2,

Influenza A H1N1 Virus

This range carries
CE Mark

Candida albicans

SARS-CoV-2
Influenza A H1N1

1 min

1 min

1 min

1 min

2 min

EN13624

EN13727
EN16615

EN13727

EN16615

 EN14476

 EN14348

Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Proteus vulgaris

Enterococcus hirae

Escherichia coli

Staphylococcus aureus

Test Microorganism EN
Method

Contact Time
(Dirty Condition)

Virucidal against enveloped
viruses (Vaccinia Virus)

Herpes simplex

 EN14476

1 min

Mycobacterium terrae

Benzalkonium Chloride, 
1,3-Propanediamine, N-(3-aminopropyl)-N-dodecyl

A
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ulti-Surface Disinfecting W
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Overview

Virox Alcohol-Free Multi-Surface disinfecting wipes are tested to EN standard as e�ective 
against a range of bacteria (E.Coli), viruses (SARS-CoV-2, In�uenza A H1N1), yeasts and kills 
99.99% germs in 1 minute. Ideal for all healthcare professionals who require an e�ective 
solution to their infection control needs on hard surfaces. Wipes are thick and strong for 
everyday use on touch points to reduce the hazards of cross contamination.

Features and benefits Active Ingredients

Antimicrobial Effectiveness Tested

Product 
Code

Sheet 
Count EAN BarcodeSheet

Size
Units / 
Carton

4 products in this range

VR4015

VR3936

100

200

12
200mm

x 
200mm

L565 x W230 x H265

L386 x W251 x H379
10.6kg

11kg

4.6kg
L226 x W226 x H215

8886389740155
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2045mm445kg
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8
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5
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200mm
x

250mm
8886389739364

VR3000 1000
175mm

x 
200mm

1

10

8886389730002

Carton Size 
& Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet
Height

Cartons / 
Pallet

Cartons / 
Layer

Layers / 
PalletType

Spunlace
(SL Series)

Crepe 
Paper

(CP Series)

Crepe
Paper

(CP Series)

VR4003
Thermal 

Bond
(TB Series)

200
275mm

x 
200mm

8886389740032 6 L486 x W256 x H228
6.7kg

423kg 1518mm 60 10 6

1
min

Hepatitis A

Rotavirus

MRSA

Packaging


