



Alcohol-Free Multi-Surface Disinfecting Wipes

Ready to use, high grade cleaning and disinfecting wipes. For rapid disinfection of all surfaces including those sensitive to alcohol. Effective in killing SARS-CoV-2, Influenza A H1N1 Virus.

Overview

Virox Alcohol-Free Multi-Surface disinfecting wipes are tested to EN standard as effective against a range of bacteria (*E.Coli*), viruses (SARS-CoV-2, Influenza A H1N1), yeasts and kills 99.99% germs in 1 minute. Ideal for all healthcare professionals who require an effective solution to their infection control needs on hard surfaces. Wipes are thick and strong for everyday use on touch points to reduce the hazards of cross contamination.

Features and benefits





Kills 99.99% of SARS-CoV-2 in 1 minute

.99% of Formulated in CoV-2 Singapore





Fragrance-Free

Alcohol-Free





Wipes are strong and durable for everyday use

Manufactured under ISO 9001, 22716 & 13485 quality system to ensure complete quality control





This range carries CE Mark

Effective in killing SARS-CoV-2, Influenza A H1N1 Virus

Active Ingredients

Benzalkonium Chloride, 1,3-Propanediamine, N-(3-aminopropyl)-N-dodecyl

Antimicrobial Effectiveness Tested

Test Microorganism	EN Method	Contact Time (Dirty Condition)		
MRSA Escherichia coli	EN13727	1 min		
Enterococcus hirae Pseudomonas aeruginosa Staphylococcus aureus Proteus vulgaris	EN13727 EN16615	1 min		
Candida albicans	EN13624 EN16615	1 min		
Virucidal against enveloped viruses (Vaccinia Virus)	EN14476	1 min		
SARS-CoV-2 Influenza A H1N1 Hepatitis A Herpes simplex Rotavirus	EN14476	1 min		
Mycobacterium terrae	EN14348	2 min		

4 products in this range

Product Code	Туре	Packaging	Sheet Count	Sheet Size	EAN Barcode	Units / Carton	Carton Size & Weight	Pallet Weight	Pallet Height	Cartons / Pallet	Cartons / Layer	Layers / Pallet
VR4015	Spunlace (SL Series)		100	200mm x 200mm	8886389740155	12	L386 x W251 x H379 10.6kg	445kg	2045mm	40	8	5
VR3936	Crepe Paper (CP Series)	(A)	200	200mm x 250mm	8886389739364	10	L565 x W230 x H265 11kg	461kg	1475mm	40	8	5
VR3000	Crepe Paper (CP Series)	44	1000	175mm x 200mm	8886389730002	1	L226 x W226 x H215 4.6kg	665kg	1655mm	140	20	7
VR4003	Thermal Bond (TB Series)		200	275mm x 200mm	8886389740032	6	L486 x W256 x H228 6.7kg	423kg	1518mm	60	10	6















